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Faito X Trail 15

Data : 05-07-15 alle ore 14:29

COGNOME
MANSI
VOLPE
FUSCO
TOLINO
RUOCCO
GIORDANO
VILLANI
PALMIERI
RUOCCO
IOVIENO
GENTILE
MASTROPIETRO
FILPI

TESTA
CUCCARO
ESPOSITO
RUGGIERO
DELLA PIETRA
LUCE
GARGIULO
SCHIRINZI
LOMBARDI
CARBONARA
CARBONE
MASCIANDARA
SESSA
COLLARO
DE PAULIS
DE FEO
PALMA
BELLO
MAZZONE
TESTA
MASCOLO
ARPAIA
MANFUSO
PALOMBA
CHIERCHIA
MARANO
STARACE
FESTA

D AURIA
BONFRISCO
NATALE
AMBROSIO

NOME
LEONARDO
MICHELE
FABIO
GIOVANNI
GIULIANO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
DANILO
LUIGI

LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
SILVIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
EMILIO
CARMINE
LUCIANO
DOMENICO
GABRIELE
MICHELE
EUSTACHIO
GIULIO
CARMINE
RONALDO
VINCENZO
MICHELE
ANTONIO
DANIELE
STEFANO
VINCENZO
SALVATORE
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
CATELLO
VINCENZO
CARLO
ANGELO MICHELE
STEFANO
SABATINO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE

PETT.
90
70
61
100
118
112
121
20
22
14
13
66
60
24
31
83
67
38
128
62
68
163
53
30
94
156
79
59
137
40
72
16
45
15
161
144
115
78
91
69
111
57
29
160
101

Stampa Individuale Maschile

TEMPO
2:4:1
2:4:50
2:6:8
2:7:30
2:9:20
2:11:5
2:12:18
2:13:40
2:16:27
2:16:58
2:20:9
2:22:15
2:22:41
2:25:0
2:26:30
2:26:33
2:27:37
2:27:41
2:29:8
2:30:5
2:32:21
2:33:17
2:34:37
2:35:21
2:35:26
2:35:30
2:37:8
2:37:46
2:37:48
2:40:33
2:43:11
2:44.6
2:45:16
2:46:49
2:47:46
2:47:51
2:48:9
2:49:16
2:51:50
2:55:52
2:56:23
3:1:18
3:5:19
3:5:20
3:10:10

CATEG
M45
M40
M40
M45
M50
M50
M50
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M35
M45
M40
M35
M55
M40
M40
M30
M40
M35
M45
M60
M45
M40
M60
M35
M45
M30
M35
M30
M50
M60
M50
M45
M45
M40
M50
M40
M35
M45
M50

SOCIETA'

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI CILENTO

ASD POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ASD AEQUA TRAILRUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD CORRIALVITO

A.S.D. ATLETICA AGROPOLI
ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD MOVICOAST

ISAURA VALLE IRNO

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
POL FOLGORE

NAPOLI SPORT EVENTS

CSI CORRI PER GAIA
MARATHON CLUB BOSCHESE
ISAURA VALLE IRNO

ASD BOSCOREALE RUNNING
GS CAI SORA

NAPOLI 1000 EVENTI ARL
ATL AGROPOLI

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
G S CAI SORA

ATLETICA QUALIANO
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

JOY OF RUNNING
ANTONIANA RUNNER

ASD PAENINSULA

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ATLETICA QUALIANO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
PODISTICA VESUVIANA
ATLETICA AGROPOLI

JOY OF RUNNING

COLLANA MARATHON



46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

DE COLA
CASTELLANO
AVITABILE
ACAMPORA
PARLATO
ALBANO
ZIVERI
DIBATTISTA
DEL DUCA
FARANDA
CAMERLINGO
MANNA
TORNATORE
SIMONGINI
RAGONE
FERRARA

BORZACCHIELLO

DUGO
CHERILLO
FEDERICO
CHIAROLANZA
SPINELLI
MAFFEI
ARIANNA
CAPONE
GARABELLO

MARCELLO
MARCO
MASSIMO
FELICE
RAFFAELE
DOMENICO
ETELBERTO
MICHELE
GAETANO
RICARDO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
PAOLO
DOMENICO
ANGELO
VINCENZO
RICCARDO
ANTONIO
LORENZO
NICOLA
GENNARO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
FERDINANDO
CARLO

58
55
51
46
150
162
155
39
35
126
102
86
136
120
117
108
152
125
103
105
76
132
64
122
146
148

3:11:3
3:11:8
3:11:16
3:11:47
3:15:8
3:16:35
3:18:0
3:20:0
3:20:6
3:26:46
3:30:47
3:30:51
3:35:18
3:39:51
3:46:39
3:47:23
3:49:12
3:50:45
3:58:18
3:58:22
4:0:38
4:0:49
4:4:27
4:8:5
4:23:15
5:14:48

M40
M40
M40
M40
M65+
M55
M55
M35
M35
M55
M50
M45
M55
M50
M50
M50
M60
M55
M50
M50
M45
M55
M40
M55
M65+
M65+

A.S.D. AEQUA TRAIL RUNNNING
ASD AEQUATRAILRUNNING
MONTEMILETO TEAM RUNNERS
CAVA PICENTINI

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

JOY OF RUNNING
BARTOLONGO

GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI CILENTO

POD VALLE CAUDINA

ATLETICA QUALIANO
INTERNATIONAL SECURITY
PODIGYM AVELLINO

GP BUDOKAN PORTICI

LIBERO

ANTARES FREE RUNNER STABIA
PARTENOPE RUNNER

A.S.D. - ATLETICA CAPUA

POL PODJGYM

RUNNING TELESE TERME
ATLETICA QUALIANO

ASA DETUR NAPOLI

PODIGYM

ASD INTERNAZIONAL SECURITY
AENEAS RUN

LIBERAL ATL ROMA



